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PROGEF Standard Ventilating valve type 595
With socket fusion spigots metric

Model:

Material: PP-H
With protection cap up to DN50 made from PP-GF, DN65-100 made from POM
Spring loaded, spring made of stainless steel (1.4310)

Spring available in other materials, see spare parts

Designed for easy installation and removal

Compact installation length

d
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167 595 041

167 595 051

167 595 042

167 595 052

167 595 043

167 595 053

167 595 044

167 595 054

167 595 045

167 595 055

167 595 046

167 595 056

167 595 047

167 595 057

167 595 048

167 595 058

167 595 049

167 595 059

167 595 050

167 595 060

The technical data are not binding. They neither constitute expressly warranted characteristics nor guaranteed properties nor a guar-

anteed durability. They are subject to modification. Our General Terms of Sale apply.
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